1200008069

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: CORRECTED ARTICLES I, IV,
JAMES DIMITERTY by
DIDINES DIMITOTI OS

Office Use Only



900195712739



900195712739 08/15/12--01003--017 **70.00

12 SEP 21 AH II: 57

8/16 W12-42925 A)

COVER LETTER

Department of State
• New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: SIM DIM GR	OUF CORP TE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	eles of incorporation and a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
FROM: JAMES P. DI Name 18129 SWAY L	
	LA 33549 State & Zip 9-1019 elephone number
Daytime Te	elephone number
A = \	AMOABAY, RR, COM for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



REC 12 SEP -6 11 10: 33

¥ × '♥'

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 17, 2012

JAMES P. DIMITROFF 18129 SWAN LAKE DR LUTZ, FL 33549

SUBJECT: DGI CORP

Ref. Number: W12000042925

We have received your document for DGI CORP and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Section 607.0120(6)(b), or 617.0120(6)(b), Florida Statutes, requires that articles of incorporation be executed by an incorporator.

The purpose contained in your articles of incorporation should be more specific. Please correct your articles to reflect the specific purpose for which the non profit corporation is being organized.

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Jessica A Fason Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

Letter Number: 612A00021178

DBAIBC



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 7, 2012

JAMES P. DIMITROFF 18129 SWAN LAKE DR LUTZ, FL 33549

SUBJECT: JDG CORP

Ref. Number: W12000042925

We have received your document for JDG CORP and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Jessica A Fason Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 612A00021178

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the	NAME corporation shall be: JIM DIM	, Group Corp.	
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
ARTICLE II	Principal street address	Mailing ad	dress, if different is:
	181 29 5WAN LAND DA		17
	10 TZ, 12 CA 33549	-	
		<u> </u>	
The purpose for	PURPOSE which the corporation is organized is:		10 P
rice purpose for	A para of the control of	CREDIT G	205 AIM
SETTI	ne up merchans w	177 0100	- NE CONTRACTOR
MACH	HOR MERCHANTS W	-3 BUS/17ESS C	NAIS TREES
ARTICLE IV	SHARES nares of stock is: 1,000		·
The number of sh	nares of stock is:		
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	CTORS /	
Name and Address:	18/29 SWAM LAW		
	1V12 PCH 33	399	
	Title: JAM28 P. Dimitroz	Name and Title:	
Address:	KING SWAN LAKE T	Address:	
	SEC. ITREAS		
Name and	Title:	Name and Title:	
Address:	11110.1323	Address:	
	<u> </u>		
	The same of the sa		
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	11.5 - 64 ' 1 '	
Name:	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT accepta	ROT 1	
Address:	LUTZ, FL 33549	E TOA.	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The name and ac	idress of the Incorporator is:	0	
Name: Address:	JAMES T. DIMA 18129 SWAN LAKE	4977	
Address.	LUTZ, FL 32549		
Having heen nav	ned as registered agent to accept service of p	process for the above stated corner	ation at the place designated in
this cortificate, I	am santiliar with and accept the appointment	as registered agent and agree to ac	t in this capacity
/X			_
	Bequired Signature Registered Ager		9-18-72 Date
	Required Signature Registered Ager	11	Date
	cument and affirm that the facts stated here		
aucument to the L	Department of State constitutes a third degree	: jetony us proviaea for in s.81/.155 -	
			9-18-12 Date
X	Requifed-Signature/Incorporator	 	Date